
 

2024/2025 LANDMARK SCHOOL HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 

HOLIDAY Actual Day Actual Date Day Observed Date Observed 

-Independence Day Thursday 7/4/2024 Thursday 7/4/2024 

and, this year, special extra day                        Friday 7/5/2024   

-Labor Day Monday 9/2/2024 Monday 9/2/2024 

-Indigenous Peoples/Columbus Day Monday 10/14/2024 Monday 10/14/2024 

-Veterans Day (1/2 day)                                     Monday 11/11/2024 Monday 11/11/2024 

-Thanksgiving Day                                               Thursday 11/28/2024 Thursday 11/28/2024 

   plus Wednesday prior & the Friday following    Wednesday 11/27/2024 Wednesday 11/27/2024 

                                                                                          Friday                                          11/29/2024 Friday 11/29/2024 

-Christmas/December break            Wednesday 12/25/2024 

plus special extra days off during December break for full week: Monday, Dec 23 – Friday,  Dec 27, 2024 

Wednesday 12/25/2024 

-New Year’s Day       Wednesday 1/1/2025 Wednesday 1/1/2025 

-M.L. King Jr. Day Monday 1/20/2025 Monday 1/20/2025 

-Presidents Day Monday 2/17/2025 Monday 2/17/2025 

-Patriots Day Monday 4/21/2025 Monday 4/21/2025 

-Memorial Day Monday 5/26/2025 Monday 5/26/2025 

-Juneteenth (TBD*)                                             Thursday 6/19/2025 Wednesday 6/19/2025 

   

*TBD by each campus, closer to the actual day, as either a half-day with DEIB programming or a full-day observation. 

Employees who formally observe religious holidays not included in this schedule are encouraged to contact their Campus Head or Head of School to make 

arrangements. 

 


